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State of Texas
Assessments of
Academic Readiness
—Spanish Version—

Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 3 Reading

Spring 2019

Paper with Embedded Supports

Raw
Score
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Scale
Score
S-625
S-793
S-894
S-957
S-1003
S-1041
S-1074
S-1102
S-1129
S-1153
S-1175
S-1197
S-1217
S-1237
S-1256
S-1275
S-1294
S-1318
S-1330
S-1349
S-1367
S-1386
S-1406
S-1426
S-1444
S-1469
S-1492
S-1518
S-1532
S-1577
S-1614
S-1660
S-1721
S-1821
S-1989

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Masters

Percentile
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100
100

Lexile
BR

BR
110L
185L
235L
280L
320L
355L
385L
415L
440L
465L
490L
515L
535L
555L
580L
610L
620L
645L
665L
690L
710L
735L
755L
785L
810L
845L
860L
910L
955L
1010L
1080L
1100L
1100L
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